(Leaders from minority communities need to stop using racism as an excuse for inaction and get seriou
disagree, or strongly disagree with each of the following statements.

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - a/b/c/d/e/f - g/h - i/j/k - I/m/n/o/p Overlap formulae used.

Region
| Total Atl PQ ON MB/SK AB/NU/NT
a b c d e
Base: Valid respondents 8336 581 1928 3128 566 802
Weighted 8336 666 2110 3136 554 797
"Ceaders Trom minority communities need 10
stop using racism as an excuse for inaction
and get serious about cleaning up gangs in
their community
Strongly agree 5828 445 1471 2254 389 543
70% 67% 70% 72% 70% 68%
af
Somewhat agree 1985 182 537 663 129 206
24% 27% 25% 21% 23% 26%
c c c
Somewhat disagree 386 32 73 164 23 36
5% 5% 4% 5% 4% 5%
b
Strongly disagree 137 7 29 55 14 12
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Is about cleaning up gangs in their community) Please tell me whether you strongly agree, somewhat agi
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